	City of Madison			I GISON Ma	City of Madison dison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com	
Legislation Details						
File #:	3420		Name:	Approving up to \$32,000 from the ac City of Madison Municipal Court Op through an interdepartmental payme Community Development Division to agencies for the provision of suppor youth and their famil	erating budget ent to the o non-profit	
Туре:		olution	Status:	Passed	- / - `	
File created:		/2014	In control:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2	2017)	
On agenda:	6/17	/2014	Final action:	6/17/2014		
Enactment date:	6/18	/2014	Enactment #	ERES-14-00477		
Title:	Approving the expenditure of up to \$32,000 from the adopted 2014 City of Madison Operating budget of the Community Development Division for contracts with non-profit agencies for the provision of support services to youth and their families involved in the Madison Municipal Court system and authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to enter into agreements with those agencies to implement the designated projects.					
Sponsors:	Paul	Paul R. Soglin, Chris Schmidt				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By	۵	ction	Result	
6/17/2014	1	COMMON COUNCIL	A	dopt	Pass	
6/9/2014	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES 4/2017)		RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass	
6/3/2014	1	COMMON COUNCIL	F	Referred	Pass	

Referred for Introduction

Community Development Division

5/27/2014

1